Newbury & Reading Wargames Society

presents

Colours 2018

kindly sponsored by KR Multicase

DOORS OPEN 10:00, CLOSE 17:00



TRADERS BY NAME: "A" STANDS ARE GROUND FLOOR, "B"

B24
A07
A20
B16
A04
A24
B14
B13
A43
A38
All
A30
Al4
BO7
Al6
B18
A09
A22
B0O5
A26
A28
B22
A3l

ABC Brushes
Ancient & Modern
AnitaBooks

Art of War

Baccus 6mm

Bad Squido Games
Barwell Bodyworks
Battlezone Miniatures
Blotz

Charlie Foxtrot Models
Colonel Bills
Conquest Games
Crooked Dice

Dave's Wargames
David Lanchester Books
Debris of War

Deep Cut Studio
Eagle Figures

Elite Wargames

eM4 Miniatures
Empress Miniatures
Essex Miniatures
Firepower Games

B15
A39
A25

A19
A37
A32

A40

BO1
A21

AO1
A4
Al5

B12
BO9

B17
B21
A10
A36
BO4
B19
AO3
A4l
B11

Games of War

Glenbrook Games & Painting
Great Escape Games
Gringo 40's

Ground Zero Games
Grubby's Tanks / Britannia
Ham & Jam

Helion & Company

Heroics and Ros
Hysterical Games

Instant Armies

Kallistra

KR Multicase

Lancer Miniatures
Last Man Last Bullet
Lesley's Bits Box

Magister Militum

Magnetic Displays / Coritani
MC Model Painting

Mil-Art

Minibits / Pendraken
Newline Designs
Oakbound Studio

STANDS ARE FIRST FLOOR, CODES ALLOCATED CLOCKWISE

A35  Parkfield Miniature s
A08 Paul Meekins Books
A42  PE2 Collectabl es
B08 Peter Pig
Al8 Plastic Soldier
BO3 Possessed Gaming

Company

Al7  Products for War gamers
A27 Rapie r Miniatures

A33  Second Thunder
B10 Serg eant's Mess
Al2  SHQ Miniatures

B02 Tablescape

B23 The Last Valley
B20 The Square
B0O6 Tiger Terrain

A23  Tumbling Dic e
A02  Urban Const  ruct

A06 W ar Banner/ Footsore / Sarissa

Al3  Warbases
A29  Wargames lllustrated
A34  Warl ord Games
A05 WestWind P roductions



X X EXIT ENTRANCE X X X denotes Emergency Exit only X X
STAIRS LIFT 1 STAIRS STAIRS
* ' LIFT 2 w
oo GROUND FLOOR iy
AOL To lifts
To stairs No exit To stairs
A19 A20 A21 A02 A03 A04 A05 A06
A07
A23 A24 A25 A31 A32 A36 A37 A38 A39
A30 A35 A33 A40
A26 Ad4
Al8 A29 A28 A27 A34 A43 A42 A4l
A08
Al17 A15 Al4 A13 Al12 All A09
A16 A10




TRADERS BY TABLE CODE: "A" STANDS ARE GROUND FLOOR

A0l
A02
A03
A04
A05
A06
A07
A08
A09
Al10
All
Al2
Al13
Al4
Al15
Al6
Al7
Al8
Al19
A20
A21
A22
A23

Hysterical Games
Urban Construct
Minibits / Pendraken
Baccus 6mm

West Wind Productions
War Banner / Footsore / Sarissa
Ancient & Modern

Paul Meekins Books
Deep Cut Studio
Magister Militum
Colonel Bills

SHQ Miniatures
Warbases

Crooked Dice

Kallistra

David Lanchester Books
Products for Wargamers
Plastic Soldier Company
Gringo 40's

AnitaBooks

Heroics and Ros

Eagle Figures

Tumbling Dice

A

A24
A25
A26
A27
A28
A29
A30
A3l
A32
A33
A34
A35
A36
A37
A38
A39
A40
A4l
A42
A43
Ad4

, "B" STANDS ARE FIRST FLOOR,

Bad Squido Games
Great Escape Games

eM4 Miniatures
Rapier Miniatures
Empress Miniatures
Wargames lllus trated
Conquest Games
Firepower Games
Grubby's Tanks / Britannia
Second Thunder

Warlord Games

Parkfield Miniatures

Magnetic Displays / Coritani
Ground Zero Games

Charlie Foxtrot Models

Glenbrook Games & Paint
Ham & Jam
Newline Designs

PE2 Collectables

Blotz

Instant Armies

CODES ALLOCATED CLOCK WISE

BO1 Helion& C ompany
A B02 Tablescape
BO3 Possesse d Gaming
B04 MC Model Painti  ng
BO5 Eli te Wargames
B06  Tiger Terrain
BO7 Dave's Warga mes
B08 Peter Pig
BO9 L ancer Miniatures
B10 Sergeant'sM ess
B11  Oakbound Studio
B12 KR Multi case
B13 Battle zone Miniatures
B14 Barwell Bodyw orks
B15 Games of War
ing B16  Art of War
B17 LastManlLa stBullet
B18 Debr isof War
B19  Mil-Art
B20 The Square
B21 Lesley's Bits Box
B B22  Essex Miniatures
B23 The Last Valley
B24  ABC Brushes



STAIRS B21 B22 LIFT 1 STAIRS STAIRS
* ' LIFT 2 * * '
52 523 o8 FIRST FLOOR
B24
To stairs To lift To stairs
B18 B19
B17
B09 demo demo FOOD

B16 B04 B03 BAR

B13 B10 B08

B14 B05 BO1 SEATING

B15 3 B02

B12 ﬁ B11 BO7 B06

Exit

Exit

Exit

Exit

Exit




STAIRS LIFT 1 STAIRS STAIRS

vt

g SECOND FLOOR it

To stairs To lift To stairs

AREA




DEMONSTRATION (black) & PARTICIPATION (red) GAMES B Y STAND: ALL GAMES ARE SECOND FLOOR

D01
D02
D03
D04
D05
D06
DO7
D08
D09
D10
D11
D12

Tiny Terrain

SELWG

Loughton Strike Force
Adrian Shepherd
Maidenhead & District
WAR . .

Wings of Glory

League of Historical
Naval Wargames Society
Wessex Wargames
Abbott's Road Wargames
Crawley Wargames

The War in Chechnya

Market Garden

15mm Napoleonics

World War |

Rapid Fire Modern

Star Wars

Aerodrome

Battle of Santa Cruz
Raid on Zebrugge 1918

Retreat from Moscow
Boshin War 1868

Battlefront Tanks

D13
D14
D15
D16
D17
D18
D19
D20
D21
D22
D23
D24

DEMONSTRATION (black) & PARTICIPATION (red) GAMES B Y CLUB OR GROUP NAME

D15
D11
D04
D23
D21
D12
D13
D16
D08
D19
D03
D05

A Few Brits & the Hobby
Abbott's Road Wargames
Adrian Shepherd
Boscombe & Amesbury
Chris Wykes

Crawley Wargames
Deeprose

Friends ~ Rapid Fire
League of Historical
Liverpool War Games
Loughton Strike Force
Maidenhead & District

Spectre demonstration

Boshin War 1868
World War |

TBA
Blood & Bridges - Cold War

Battlefront Tanks
Romans vs Sarmations
Operation Goodwood
Battle of Santa Cruz
Renaissance samurai
15mm Napoleonics
Rapid Fire Modern

D20
D09
D22
D18
D17
D02
D24
D01
D06
D10
D14
DO7

Deeprose
West Wind Productions
A Few Brits & the Hobby
Friends ~ Rapid Fire
Simon Miller
Reading Independent
Liverpool War Games
Maidenhead Reapers
Ch ris Wykes
Newbury & Reading
Boscomb
Southbourne Tabletop

Maidenhead Reapers

Naval W argames Society

Newbury & Reading
Reading Independent
Simon Miller
SELWG
Southbourne Tabletop
Tiny Terrain
WAR
Wessex Wargames
West Wind Productions
Wings of Glory

e & Amesbury

Romans vs Sarmations
War & Empire in 15mm
Spectred  emonstration
Operation Goodwood

To The Strongest
Demon's Gate

Renaissance samurai

North Africa - World War 11
Blood & Bridges - Cold War

TBA
TBA
TBA

: ALL GAMES ARE SECOND FLOOR

North Africa - World War 11

Raid on Zebrugge 1918

TBA
Demon's Gate
To The Strongest
Market Garden
TBA
The War in Chechnya
Star Wars
Retreat from Moscow

War & Empire in 15mm
Aerodrome



Newbury & Reading meet at:

Newbury: 19:00 to 23:00 Monday nights

Newbury College, Monks Lane, Newbury RG14 7TD

Reading: 19:00 to 23:00 Thursday nights

RISC Global Café, 35-39 London Street, Reading, RG1 4PS

Hermitage:  10:00-16:00, as published on our web site

www.nrwc.org.uk



